MEASURING, CONTROLLING, REGULATING WITH BUILT-IN
INTELLIGENCE: HSW FLOW INSTRUMENTATION
 TOP QUALITY WORLDWIDE
Products from Henke-Sass, Wolf are manufactured according to the
strictest guidelines in accordance with total quality management and
DIN EN ISO 9001. Batch traceability up to the initial material,
intensive checks that accompany production, extremely modern pro-
duction lines and highly motivated, superbly trained employees

1/2″ 15 11 30 30 50 50 16 99 54
3/4″ 20 11 30 30 50 50 19 109 66
1″ 25 15 37 – 50 80 22 113 79
1 1/4″ 32 15 46 – 50 95 26 126 96
1 1/2″ 40 15 52 – 50 115 31 132 116
2″ 50 15 – – 120 120 38 149 143
max. muss ja schwarz sein
Flow rate l/min.
Type DN R″ On Off
Q
max.
PN
bar
t max.
°C
DW-R-10 10 3/8″ 2.7 – 4.5 1.7 – 3.5 40 25 110
DW-R-15 15 1/2″ 4.5 – 6.5 3.0 – 5.5 45 25 110
DW-R-20 20 3/4″ 8.5 – 12.0 6.6 – 11.0 80 25 110
DW-R-25 25 1″ 13.0 – 20.0 11.0 – 19.0 130 25 110
DW-R-32 32 1 1/4″ 17.0 – 26.0 15.0 – 25.0 160 25 110
DW-R-40 40 1 1/2″ 28.0 – 45.0 27.0 – 43.0 300 25 110
DW-R-50 50 2″ 45.0 – 58.0 43.0 – 56.0 500 25 110
DW-R-E 50 2″ 44.0 – 65.0 40.0 – 60.0 500 25 110
DW-R-E 65 2 1/2″ 78.0 – 115.0 70.0 – 105.0 750 25 110
DW-R-E 80 3″ 120.0 – 175.0 110.0 – 165.0 1,400 25 110
DW-R-E 100 4″ 190.0 – 285.0 175.0 – 265.0 2,500 25 110

Signalausgänge:
Signalausgänge:
4 – 20 mA, Frequenz
(parametrierbar max. 32 kHz)
 Ambient temperature: -40 – 80 °C
 Medium temperature:
-40 – 100 °C
 Electrical connection:
3 m cable
Measuring range:
Typ
Type DN Rp Range
min. l/min
Range
max. l/min
DW-FS-15 15 1/2″ 2.5 50
DW-FS-20 20 3/4″ 5.5 92
DW-FS-25 25 1″ 8 145
DW-FS-32 32 1 1/4″ 14 240
DW-FS-40 40 1 1/2″ 22 375
DW-FS-50 50 2″ 35 580
DW-FS-AV Bereich/Range 0.3 – 5 m/s
Technical drawings
Flowtransmitter DW-FS
FLOWTRANSMITTER DW-FS

Electrical connection: 3 m cable
Protection class: IP 67
Max. pressure: 50 bar
Adjustment range: 0.1 – 1.5 m/s
Connection: Welding socket or T-section
(1/2″ – 2″ Thread)
Technical drawings
Durchflusssensor DW-T / Flowsensor DW-T
FLOWSENSOR DW-T
ELECTRONIC FLOW MONITORING
Durchflusssensor DW-T / Flowsensor DW-T
Type DN Rp Dim.
A
Dim.
B
DW-T-15 15 1/2″ 80 140
DW-T-20 20 3/4″ 55 140
DW-T-25 25 1″ 58 148
DW-T-32 32 1 1/4″ 65 159
DW-T-40 40 1 1/2″ 67 165
DW-T-50 50 2″ 78 178
Security completed by Benefits
Special requirements – special solutions
Henke-Sass, Wolf develops special solutions for
special condi-tions or special requirements. Our own